
PN Description Qty
TA99582
TA99583
TA99584
TA99585
TA99586

100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.

Abrasive Paper #40 
Abrasive Paper #60 
Abrasive Paper #80 
Abrasive Paper #100
Abrasive Paper #120 

PN Description Qty
TA99587
TA99588
TA99589
TA99590
TA99591

100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.
100 pcs.

Abrasive Paper #180 
Abrasive Paper #240 
Abrasive Paper #280 
Abrasive Paper #320 
Abrasive Paper #400 

SANDING

APS-125/150

Standerd Accessories • Spanner 17 : 1 pc.
• Bushing R 1/4 × NPT 1/4 : 1 pc.

Ergonomically designed plastic housing conforms 
to the operator's hand for greater control and comfort

Model

Specifications

Non Vacuum

MPa {kgf/cm2}

m3/min

min-1 (rpm)

mm

mm

kg

kg

APS-125

0.6 {6}

0.45

10,000

5

125

0.69

0.10

Model

Rated Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No load)

Motor Free Speed

Orbit Diameter

Paper Size

Mass (Weight)

Pad Mass (Weight)

APS-150

0.6 {6}

0.45

10,000

5

150

0.72

0.12
Feather edging, metal preparation, and 
finishing work on body filler.
Curved surface sanding and corner 
rounding in wood work.

Applications

Available from stock are Non Vacuum Models. 
You can modify Non Vacuum to Self Vacuum 
or Central Vacuum by adding a few extra 
parts.

For Self Vacuum & Central Vacuum

Self Vacuum Central Vacuum

Extremely light. APS-125 weights just 690 g.
Simple structure for easy maintenance.
Extermely low vibration.
Adjustable speed.

Random orbital action produces 
        a high-quality swirl-free finish

145 mm

PNEUMATIC COMPACT SANDER PALM ORBITAL SANDER

PALM ORBITAL SANDER

OSV-60A
Sand and polish metal, wood, plastic to a 
super fine swirl-free finish.
Light weight, compact, powerful, whisper 
quiet, and adjustable speed regulator.
Productivity and efficiency increase with 
the orbital sander. The lightweight unit 
delivers the performance of heavy duty 
unit with less vibration and reduced 
operator fatigue.

Model

Model

Specifications

MPa {kgf/cm2}

m3/min

min-1 (rpm)

mm

mm

kg

OSV-60A

0.6 {6}

0.68

8,500

10

150

2.0

for self stick papers

Model

Rated Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No load)

Motor Free Speed

Orbit Diameter

Paper Size

Mass (Weight)

Pad

245 mm

Compact yet extremely powerful.
Built-in adjustable speed regulator

Standard Accessories

• Bushing R 1/4 × NPT 1/4 : 1 pc.
• Spanner 17 : 1 pc.
• Brush : 1 pc.
• Dust Bag : 1 pc.
• Hose : 1 pc.
• Hose Band : 1 pc.

Random orbital action creates a
professional finish

Optional Accessories 

ORBITAL SANDER

The special construction includes the 
mounting of counter shaft below the 
rotor. This works in combination with the 
spindle and circular motions for an 
extra-fine finish. Speed adjustments 
allow selection for the 
best speed for the best 
job. Random orbital 
action eliminates swirl 
patterns and is suitable 
for polishing, too.

15


